
From: Clerks@vaughan.ca
To: Adelina Bellisario
Subject: FW: [External] Say No to Apartment Buildings!!
Date: December-11-23 9:55:44 AM

 
 

From: Jessica Lo Porto  
Sent: Sunday, December 10, 2023 8:03 PM
To: Rosanna DeFrancesca <Rosanna.DeFrancesca@vaughan.ca>; Maurizio Bevilacqua
<Maurizio.Bevilacqua@vaughan.ca>; Mario Ferri <Mario.Ferri@vaughan.ca>; Gino Rosati
<Gino.Rosati@vaughan.ca>; Marilyn Iafrate <Marilyn.Iafrate@vaughan.ca>; Adriano Volpentesta
<Adriano.Volpentesta@vaughan.ca>; Gila Martow <Gila.Martow@vaughan.ca>; Chris Ainsworth
<Chris.Ainsworth@vaughan.ca>; Linda Jackson <Linda.Jackson@vaughan.ca>; Clerks@vaughan.ca;
info@westondownsra.ca
Subject: [External] Say No to Apartment Buildings!!
 
Dear council members:
 
Stop ignoring York Region’s report and decline this application and its use of a CIHA to
circumvent proper planning. We do not want apartment buildings in that area!

Sincerely a concerned citizen of 30 plus years,
Jessica 

Sent from my iPhone
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